ONS VERMAAK

Stand Fond

Plc
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EERBEEK

Duifkampioenschap

Naam

J. Diesfeldt

J. Diesfeldt

J. Diesfeldt

Lorena Gijsberts

J. Diesfeldt

De Smoories

A.J. Verheul

A.J. Wassink

N. van Ark

N. van Ark

A. van Ark

Sando Verbeek

Jos karman

J. Diesfeldt

Lorena Gijsberts

J. Diesfeldt

J. Diesfeldt

A. van Ark

J. Diesfeldt

A.J. Verheul
J.Gijsberts-Sangers
J. Diesfeldt

N. van Ark

A.J. Verheul

A. Welgraven

Sando Verbeek

N. van Ark

N. van Ark

Sando Verbeek

De Smoories

A. Welgraven

A.J. Verheul

Lorena Gijsberts

N. van Ark

Jos karman

Sando Verbeek

N. van Ark
J.Gijsberts-Sangers
J.Gijsberts-Sangers
Sando Verbeek
J.Gijsberts-Sangers
A. Driessen

N. van Ark

A. van Ark

A.J. Wassink
J.Gijsberts-Sangers
A. Driessen

J. Diesfeldt

A. van Ark

A. van Ark

Ringnr

3-9062235
0-1207739
2-8189456
3-9105152
2-8189422
3-9063394
1-1708130
1-1672187
1-1628545
0-1274273
0-1207045
2-8189703
3-9063070
2-8189447
3-9105119
2-8189421
7-1770172
0-1207048
8-1581681
2-8264581
3-9105853
3-9062271
2-8189235
2-8264563
3-9063585
3-9062602
0-1207234
0-1202539
1-1629125
3-7083162
9-1451136
8-1666900
3-9105154
3-9062776
2-8264726
3-9062667
7-1770059
3-9105050
3-9105827
1-1629095
3-9105034
9-1369062
2-8189233
3-9062712
0-1253602
3-9105033
1-1628672
0-1207786
1-1628411
3-9062735
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Punten

2308.7
2023.8
1884.9
1783.3
1774.5
1715.9
1695.8
1655.0
1652.2
1606.5
15333
1431.2
1401.1
1362.4
1217 .4
1166.7
1100.0
1078.5
1033.3
1000.0
1000.0
1000.0
1000.0
966.7
950.0
913:..0
809.1
888.9
869.6
866.7
850.0
8333
827.6
826.1
823.5
800.0
800.0
766.7
750.0
739.1
734.8
733.3
727.3
666.7
647.1
633.3
600.0
588.2
568.6
565 .2



